
1 NBLEREX

2 BMLANER EX H7  22 22

3 AELENOS BERNA G7  29 51

4 AUSALUW LEONES I6  26 77

5 LAACEEU WUS J5  24 101

6 ESAAAPT CLUE K3  37 138

7 LAMAETU APTES H11 33 171

8 BVKEDEY MACULAT 3I  24 195

9 DNIETEV KABYE N2  54 249

10 MMIEEOV EVIDENTS 15A 92 341

11 DMLMEIT VOUE L1  26 367

12 UAUPTE[ DILEMME E9  20 387

13 ITUUAR[ PATE O1  37 424

14 LNHRASU TRUqUAI O6  73 497

15 NLERISU AH J9  28 525

16 LIONIOS REUNIS D7  25 550

17 JFAQEFI TOILIONS 13H 75 625

18 JRRGQEI FAF 14J 37 662

19 GRJERT[ QI 4H  20 682

20 CGGRAR[ JETE 8A  33 715

21 NGAHGRO RoC 12J 32 747

22 ENRGGIO AH 2I  30 777

23 ZODRTS GEORGIEN B2  78 855

DZOS 1F  47 902
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